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To place a classified ad: Business Hours
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday

Office: Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must appear in ad). This rateap;
only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions for sale Guaranteed results or you get an additio: ,nal®10 Share 3bc 
days at no charge. If item doesn't sell, advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad is scheduled to endtor ®pus UM
the 5 additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled early. male 1-room av 

45/mo , May-July,

ADOPTION FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT HELP WANTED

beginning 
mjplechase Sul

HELP WANTED ^SAP 69 ii0

Unplanned Pregnancy? Former students hoping to 
adopt. For information; http://sites.netscape.net/jame- 
saw53/homepage Legal/medical expenses only.

*■■ Hickory Park Duplexes *** 3txlrm/2bth available May. 
summer specials, W/D connections, fenced yard, rental 
access 690-1330.

Cute 3bdrm/2bth in Bryan. CH/A, 1700sqtt, 2llv/2dlne. 
$850/mo. (817)450-5988 pager.

Summer sublease 3bdm/2bth 930/mo on-shuttle 
W/Dconn. spacious. May rent free call 694-0104

ANNOUNCEMENTS 1-2/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, some near 
campus $150-$325/mo 696-2038.

Duplexes, CS, 3bdrm/3bth. like new, available May or 
August. W/D, fenced, $1200. Coventry Glen Realty, 
764-9021

Summer Sublease 3bdm/3bth duplex 1-bedroom avc 
able $300/mo on Trace Meadows 574-3687

ATTENTION STUDENTS! Start now - 
class ^finals Scholarships available 
apply online at www workforstudents con

exlble around 
695-1386 or

Student Organization Annual Recognition for 2000-2001 
School Year April10-May12. 125-Koldus

AUTO
1-F Roommate, non-smoker, 3bdm/2bth duplex, new, 
shuttle, W/D, spacious, start Aug or July, 
$317/mo+1/3bills call ASAP 695-9781

F-Roommate needed- summer sublease 1-room In 
3bdm/2bth duplex. W/D, fenced yard, bus route, 
$200/mo +1/3bills call asap 779-0696

Summer Sublease 4bdm/2bth leasing 1/room in House 
spacious rooms W/D 300/mo Travis 696-7169

Bartenders make $100-$300 per night No expi 
necessary Call 1-800-981-8168 ext 245

X) offices M-F. aftei

Wanted Cowboys & Cowgirls 10 goc 
horses through the Rocky Mountains, toi 
the largest horse operation in North A’vj 
Sombrero Ranch, 3300 Airport Road t 
80301 or visit our website at www somtin

(Roommate neede 
in Bom/bath, W/C 

b-9198.

1992 Toyota Celica GT. Pwd, alarm, sunroof, automat­
ic, cruise, white, excellent condition. $6,995 nego. 
(979)847-0946,

1-room in new 3bdrm/3bth duplex. Steeplechase sub. 
Nice yard. In CS. $350/mo.+1/2bills. Call ASAP 694- 
0350.

F-Roommate needed. 823-1556 $300/mo, 3bdm/2bth 
duplex for summer only.

Summer Sublease Ashford Duplexes 3bdm/4bth W/D 
very nice! Rent negotiable call Ashlie or Laura at 680- 
8833

Earn extra income by 
823-5031

rk po

1994 Black Z71 Chevy extended cab, auto, cruise, 
$8500 574-4384

Ibdrm in 2bdrm apt, through summer w/option to renew 
Very close to campus. $262 50/mo. 691-6281.

Foreclosed homes. All areas from $199. For listings 
call 800-319-3323 extH041

Summer Sublease duplex 3bdm/2bth May 15- Aug. 15 
furnished $325/mo $75 cash upon lease sighning 822- 
7490

"Fulltime summer ranch 
w/ranch or farm exper Will assist Prof 
w/ranching activities Housing and salary fun 
cal req. Apply w/letter of interest arid qualr 
1300 Walton Dr College Station. TX 77840

. I.K-I JLmate neRde<
LOST & FOUND flOsq t 3bdm/2bth

031
Lost engagment ring at Chili FestADtkfriMrr---------------------
695-1598 ^Roommate j

Width $275/mc
miscellaneous!

1995 Nissan 240 SX- 67K, maroon, fully loaded, new 
paint Job Great condition $11,000/060. (409)694- 
7733

Ibdrm of 3bdrm apartment. Own bath, furnished. For 
summer. Easy access to A&M Call Jack 764-8904

FREE LOCATOR SERVICE Apartments, Duplexes, 
Fourplexes. Houses, Alpha-Omega Properties. Broker 
693-0868

Summer sublease Fox Meadows. 3bdrm/2bth 
Discounted from $960/mo to $660/mo . W/D included. 
696-5761

Fun prestigious In 
Sft/hr Well train

strucfor.
696-91*

some ev

'67 Baja Bug- rebuilt engine, transmission, 
$3000/060 Call 774-7934.

CB.

2Bdm/1bth 4-plex In good CS location W/D connections 
900 sq.ft, only $425/mo Perfer May move-in must lease 
now! 693-4237

Cars for $29/mo., $0 down. 24-months, 19.9%. 
ings, 800-319-3323 xt.3782.

2Bdm/1bth Duplexes, brand new W/D, on shuttle, 
fenced backyard, large closets, avail 8/1, $500. 822- 
2492 after 7pm

King size bedrooms 2bdrm/1bth brick duplex, fireplace 
Separate utility room, wood fenced yard On shuttle No 
pets, no HUD $575/mo + bills Available last part of 
May orJune-1stl. 693-8534

Summer Sublease May 10th- Aug 15th Master bedroom, 
fenced yard own bath- closet. W/D $263/mo ♦ 1 /2util 
696-8287

91 Red Jeep Cherokee Laredo 4.0-liter, 137k, excellent 
maintenance. 18/24-mpg. tinted windows, cold A/C, 
recent tires & brakes, new cd-player, power windows- 
locks “Super Clean" $6,000 call ©Home (409)694- 
1808 wk/(877)462-3374

2bdrm duplex 
6161

Wellborn area, available mid may 690-

Large Ibdm duplex with fireplace Separate utility room 
with W/D connections Wood fenced yard, on shuttle 
Ideal tor graduate student No pets, no HUD $450 +bills 
available fall 693-8534,

Summer Sublease mid-May to mid-Aug 4bdm/2t>th. fur­
nished. $280ea /mo University Commons 694-0920

Interested In A P< 
Democratic Camp 
the nuts and bolts i 
suitants while el 
Congress Qualr 
salaried positions i 
ing stipend LengD

meal Career? i 
ign Managemen 
I campaigning fre 
cling progress! 
ad graduates p

■■1-2 roommats
Kenipo. Okinawan Kobuptsu !>:"idrm/3blh home. I 
■n Praying Mantis Kung Fu, kttfll. Contact Craii 
in Chin Na. Self Delense, Weattrs -------------

■Boommate need268-1204. www kungfu cc 

WANTED
lo campus 300/

experience necessary. Life 
edy Neal Simon s ‘Tie 
Rudder Forum. Ajjnl 12-1 __1

ummer roomn 
ard, $245/mo.

Summer sublease Sterling University 3bdrm/3bth 
$350/mo nego , W/D alarm, new appliances 696-5863

864

2bdrm/1.5bth summer sublease, furnished, w/d. on 
bus-route. University Commons. $357/mo Call 695- 
8179 or 680-8535

Large CS Fourplex 2bdm/1.5bth ceiling fans. W/D con­
nection. shuttle, by park. $525/mo 690-1093

Summer sublease. Plantation Oaks Apartn 
2bdrm/2bth, $620/mo . across from mall 694-222

Leasing Position P-time May 
Apartments 1000/SW Parkway. C

ie summer roomma
MOTORCYCLE ff° sso.ohrs..,

■dell Bn.in 775 -Ifi
igs650 runs great looks pr. ^^~FaiT~Sphi

MG FOR A GREAT

8. EOE 

MER EXPE

Jues, $298/mo. (80

92 Saturn. CB. 5-speed, leather interior. $4.000/neg 
695-1432

2bdrm/1bth apartment w/new appliances, carpet. W/D. 
on shuttle, in CS, $525/hno. 695-9646

LIVE FREE in May! Summer Sublease, new spacious 
3/2 duplex, vaulted celling, shuttle route. W/D conn., 
patio/deck. 850/mo . 846-8123

Summer sublease. University Commons 4bdrm/2txh 
2-rooms available $301 /mo . fully furnished. May's rent 
paid 695-0844

at

1983 Honda 250 custom, new ciutcti art 91 
Many new and recent parts Eiceien 
$ 1500/obo 696-3970. Ryan or Bryan

er Sublease M 
no +1/3util. owr

We

93 GMC Sierra stepside Great condition 130.000 miles 
$6,000 o.b.o. Dan 696-5195

2bdrms in 3bdrm/2bth duplex for summer sublease 
W/D. fenced yard. Southwood Valley. $316.67/mo. 680- 
1190.

Live free' Buy 3bdrm/2ba new mobile home Rent 1- 
room, live free Land or good park space 822-2929.

Summer sublease 2bdrm/2ba apartment All Mis pax 
$267 50/mo Furnished Call Jessica 492-6695

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
Mason's Mobile Car Repair. 
4832

Help on the spot. 828-

3Bbdms in brick home for rent On Jennifer street in CS. 
10-mins from A&M Campus Owned by El Campo fami­
ly. For more information call Kay or Kathy at (979)543- 
9204

MidtownSummer Sublease 2f-roommates needed 
4bdm/3bth townhouse 695-6942 close to campus.

Moving in May or August? You NEED to call our FREE 
LOCATOR service and let us work for you! 1,2. 3.and 4 
bdrms United Reality 694-9140 www.untted-rico com

Summer sublease 3-rooms in 4bdrm/2ba. University 
Commons. Furnished, w/d. shuttle route. 
$300/mo/nego 696-6548

ista tor boys and Camp Sierra Vista lor girts 
i tew openings left for our wafer ski, sports, 

horseback riding and ropes programs Please note that 
skills such as management . communication, presenta­
tion development and supervision learned working 
Directly apply to your chosen career CALL 1-800-545- 
3233 and request an employment packet today, or 
browse our website at www vistacamps com.

ler sublease
19114 Kawasaki Nir^a 600 Runsgreai idrtn 2ba, brick hou
$3,500 847-2671 Chris oosr <;94-5128

1995 Honda Nghthaivk 750 10,000/1*:irptn- i lublease. F
bon $2900 nego 695-7196 Hr S300/mo. Ca

95 Kawasaki Vulcan 800. Custom (w;; jmir-' Sublease 
seal Looks Ssounds great $4400 6S3-C|jible, very spacic 

Tres 680-9928.

Summer Sublease 3bdrm/2bth-Duplex. W/D. spaooi 
Wolf-pen Creek Call 485-0620

I &part-bi ie positions Apply in per- 
-B Harvey Road

Kawasaki Ninja 500 runs great Twohei'sl 
bags Tank bag New vance am H-steier Sublease. N 
$2000 00(214)692-6845 Matt private room &b

BED AND BREAKFAST 3Bdm/2bth house, near campus 
8593

no pets. $900/mo 696-

Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available lor A&M 
events (home games, parents weekend, graduation), 
weddings, weekend get-aways For information/ reser­
vations call Rebecca Sicillo Lewis,70. 409-696-0091.

3Bdm/2bth House, 
696-8593

near campus, no pets. $900/mo

NEW. Near A&M. near bus-route. 4bdrm/4 5bths. all 
appliances included (includes washer/dryer). $410/bed­
room. Call 846-5800 Located at 1622-Park Place

Summer sublease No deposit. 2bdrm/1 5bth 
9447. ask lor Patricia

i/vtew at 646-5454

3Bdm/2bth Houses central A/C/H near campus no pets 
available mid/May and mid/Aug 850/mo 690-0085

One Room In 3bdm/2bth house on Southside Summer 
w/option to renew $250/mo +!/Stulls 764-6578 call Lori

Summer sublease 2bdrm/1 5bth, large closets, w/d. 
Southwood Valley, S500/mo 696-1704

Mom s Helper wi 
Cleaning Ironing, 
(wo year commUrr

ited Mm A4ir week S 
rgam/ing house needed 
nt Call ( 690-0357) dai

irtmg
Ream

81 Yamaha S50cc Black w/windsWC; 
bags. 11.000/miles. $1700/obo 268-755C

. $300/mo +1A

PETS
Jier-sublease. f 

iple> . $325/mo. +uti

Grand dinners and romantic evenings Yourft wedding 
location The finest In the Brazos Valley Calvert Inn 
Gourmet B&B 364-2868 www calvertinn com

4110 College Main Walk to campus! Bike or ride shut­
tle bus lyr lease at Casa Blanca $395/mo Water, 
gas. sewer fees paid Compare and call us at 848-1413.

Pre-lease May or August 2bdrm/1bth fourplex. w/d con­
nections. 609 Turner, $400 693-1448

Summer sublease 3bdm/2bth. $700/mo duplex Oft 
Spnng Loop Call 691-8447

Nanny needed to 
old. 3days/weeks

hUdren. 4-yrs o 
pm 690-6233

DJ MUSIC 4bdrm/2bth 2-livlng. summer lease. 694-0866 
remodeled available immediately

Newly

"Party Block Mobile DJ”- Peter Block, professional/ 
experienced. Specializing in Weddings. TAMU func­
tions. lights/smoke Mobile to anywhere Book eartyll 
693-6294 http://wwwpartyblockdj.com

Pre-leasing for August- under construction Two-story 
townhomes. 2bdrm/2bth. dose to campus. 1020sqft , 
w/d. stove, trig, microwave provided, pre wired for tv. tel. 
Technology (301-Nimitz St ) $750/mo +deposit Call 
846-5800

Summer Sublease Gables Apts $429/mo No deposit 
required Two weeks tree Efficiency 764-6490

Summer sublease Master bedroom available. 
2bdm/2bth apartment partially furnished S260Ano ♦utili­
ties on bus route 696-3038

Need extra money wAtexible 
shifts General cleaning of c 
$5 50Air Come by our offto*

wurt? Part-time, evening 
lice buildings Starting at 
al 1530 Wm J. Bryan

yellow lab Bom 2/1600. good lutn 
wormed, socialized, cute, lotsoffia 
589-2413.

vqfemale roommate 
lor summer/fall, 
Ino. Jamie 695-:

SE
Adopt
breeds1

Ninfa s is now accepting applications lor host and wait- 
staff Inquire within. M-TH. 2-4pm

Puppies. Kittens. Cats. Dogs.
Brazos Animal Shellet-7;5-5'5S * HIGHER GRE SC

•H. professional ins
AKC Lab puppies - black Ready Non1
(979)773-0012 - Lexington

4bdrm/2bth furnished University Commons summer 
sublease $301/person ♦utilities Call 696-6669

Pre-leasing new 3bdrm/2bth duplexes, no pets. $1,000 
846-5722 or 823-0390

MSR D.J. Service Experienced 
Call Shawn at 731-8414

Reasonable Rates

A+ 2/2 with study, w/d. $575/mo . water paid 
Universityteasing com

Prelease for August 2bdm/1 t/2bth duplex backyard call 
Melissa (409)764-2912

Summer sublease* Cheap* beautiful 2bdrm/2ba apart­
ment. $575/mo ♦ublibes New carpet, tiles, paint 
Excellent location Large rooms Call 696-9192. 
Brittany or Phuong

Notea-N-Quotes for parttime and temporary In-store 
positions lor Fall 2000 semester For more information, 
please call 979-646-2255 or come by 701 W University 
Drive, directly across from Blocker Building

AA Texas Defensive 
icket dismissal/insur;

EMPLOYMENT
Academic Village and Scholars Inn 1&2 bedrooms, fur­
nished or unfurnished Also dorm plans. 1-yr lease 
beginning August Start at $385/mo 3900 Old College 
Road. Bryan 846-9196

Chemist Attention Scientists! Lab support, a nation­
wide assignment service, staffs the best companies In 
youre Industry Forbes named us "one of fhe best 
small companies in America' We have great full-time 
opertunities tor‘Molecular Biologists *BS?BA Biologists 
& Chemists ‘Lab Techs (degree/non-degreeed) 
Competitive pay and excellent benitlts Ind. medical/den­
tal Call now (512)469-2911 eoe www.labaupport.com 
LABSUPPORT

Apartment sublease Spring/ Summer. 2-huge bed­
rooms, 1 5bth, close to TAMU and supermarket, carport. 
$510/mo deposit is yours to keep (281 >679-5040

Preleasing 3-bedroom units lor May and August 
Rosewood Villas. Balcones Street. Southwood Valley 
1,215sqtt.. W/D Included, $950 -12month lease. $1,050 
-9month lease On shuttle See
www rent, net/dlrect/rosewoodvillastx or
www2 txeyber com/~mcdowell. or call 268-0331 or 846- 
1100

Summer time only. Brick 4bdrm. near A&M. no smok­
ing-pets $1150/mo ♦utilities 800-443-6110(7180)

University Commons Summer sublease 4bdrm. 2bath 
$301/mo. furnished Call Stephanie 694-0067.

Oxford Street Restaurant Is now accepting applications 
for waitstaff Must be available for lunch shifts Apply In 
person. M-F. between 2pm-4pm. 1710 Brlarcrest, 
Bryan 268-0792

Borno biood Pymon ™,ta?;H(6pm-9pm). Fn.8 
shMt provided $t 50 ask for Nick o, sat(8am-2:3

y .- j- ■ ■ welcome. $2
Bail Python, very lame and healthy. Mga :H 111-Univ. Dr. 

heatrock exessones included SISOtob.o.f OAriin early. (CP-001
•Hr

German Shepherd puppies AKC OFApedfeDOking lor a place to li 
tneedef s code. Parents on premises SShove off campus! 
shots Black/Tan cary@lamu edu 693-6373

Walk to TAMU Great 2bdrm/1bth 
♦$300/dep Non-smoker 764-1082

April move-ln special, $475/mo., 2bdrm/1 5bth fourplex 
Fireplace, walk-in closet, shuttle bus 822-7772

Avail in May. 3bdm/3bth duplex Ask for Ofl or Jill 696- 
5498

Quiet country atmosphere Large Ibdrm brick duplex, 
fireplace Ideal for grad student No pets, no HUD 
Available May-15 or prelease for tall $410/mo +bills 
693-8534

Well kept 2-bedroom duplex 
near bus-stop, quiet cul-de-s. 
2479

illes from campus. 
35/Vno 1 -409-273-

Part-fime Leasing Agent needed Must be able to work 
some sat /$6.oohr contact Villas of Cherry-Hollow at 
846-2173

German Shepherd puppies AKC OFA pedge 
breeder s code. Parents on premises Eii 
shots Black/Tan cary@lamu edu 693-637!

Partners Food Delivery now hiring Apply in person 113 
Walton Flexible hours and good pay

FOR SALE

Childcare position must be depenable, enthusiastic, 
intergetlc, have good transportation. 680-1107.

Brand new 2bdrm/2bth, walk-to BMnn 
Northgate walk-fo campus 846-4076

3bdrm/2bth In
Reduction Summer Sublease 2bdm/1 bth tully turnlshed 
W/D University Commons 590/mo call 680-9636

2 Rockford Fosgate speakers with box for extended cab 
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